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Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1275 (Rat #0492, Act #0701 of 1988)  General Bill, By J.M. Waddell
     A Bill to amend Act 456 of 1961, as amended, relating to the issuance of bonds by Clemson University for student and
faculty housing facilities, so as to increase from twenty to thirty million dollars the authorized amount of the bonds.
03/03/88 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-22
03/03/88 Senate Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-22
03/09/88 Senate Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-13
03/10/88 Senate Read second time SJ-37
03/10/88 Senate Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-37
03/11/88 Senate Read third time and sent to House SJ-4
03/14/88 House Introduced and read first time HJ-1944
03/14/88 House Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1944
03/24/88 House Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2321
04/07/88 House Read second time HJ-2566
04/12/88 House Read third time and enrolled HJ-2622
04/14/88 Ratified R 492
04/18/88 Signed By Governor
04/18/88 Effective date 04/18/88
04/18/88 Act No. 701
04/25/88 Copies available
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